Guest

Cubs/Peewees

Name

Paul O'Connell
David Wagner
Phillip Taylor
Evan Cardenas
Ken Villars
Sean McCarthy
Sarah Wilson
Josh Dehon
Justin Cadwell

Johnathon Adelmann

Justin Hall
Julio Ortiz
Randy Cude

Birch Ray

Blake Klebowski
Declan Bunten
Farah Miyagishima
Hunter Duysings
James Mullin
Jesey Nicholson
Parker Duysings
Rhett Miyagishima
Ronin Miyagishima
Seth Klebowski

Style/Age

Male/Adult/Release
Male/Adult/Release
Male/Adult/Release
Male/Adult/Release
Male/Adult/Recurve
Male/Adult/Release

Female/Adult/Release

Male/Adult/Release
Male/Adult/Release
Male/Adult/Release
Male/Adult/Release
Male/Adult/Recurve

Male/Adult/Longbow

Day 1

206
287
263
229
137
270
229
313
238
183
241
165
161

302
349
195
330
293
65
273
228
193
5
168

Day 2

DNF
320
296
DNF
169
275
245
352
262
204
298
DNF
DNF

346
385
228
341
DNF
112
333
DNF
323
DNF
233

Final

607
559

306
545
474
665
500
387
539

648
734
423
671

177
606

516

401



